



## 301824S Willow Butter



**Pack Size:** 250G BLOCK

**Details:** Willow has all the traditional cooking and baking features of butter, but with the benefit of a spread. This makes it a highly versatile product with easy spreadability.

### Allergen Information

**Contains:**

Milk

**Free from:**

Cereal, Celery, Sulphur Dioxide, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

**Suitable for:**

Coeliacs, Vegetarians

### Handling Information

**Storage Instructions:**

Keep refrigerated.

### Product Ingredients

**Product Ingredients:**

Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), **BUTTERMILK** (19%), Salt, **CREAM**, **BUTTERMILK** Powder, Emulsifiers (E471, Sunflower Lecithin), Flavouring, Vitamins (E, A & D), Colour (E160a).

### Nutritional Information

**Typical Values per 100g/ml:**

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

**Energy:**

711 kcal / 2924 kJ

**Fat:**

77.89 g

**of which saturates:**

35.56 g

**Carbohydrates:**

1.42 g

**of which sugars:**

1.42 g

**Fibre:**

0 g

**Protein:**

1.03 g

**Salt:**

1.72 g

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.

